
Equipment Change Log 

Starting from the scheduled time on the listed parties and witnesses shall stay at disposition of the Jury to discuss the hearings referring to facts occurred in the present races. 
In Slalom, protests and requests for redress shall be made orally immediately following the heat in which the incident occurred. The Jury may communicate its decision orally. 

Event: 

IFCA Junior Youth and Master World 
Championships

Organizing authority: 

TWT Group

Venue: 

Alacati, Cesme, Turkey

Date: 

14-21 August 

2022

Notice: 

N° 1

Posting time:  

19/8/2022
, 9h30

Case Date SailNr Old Equipment Reason New Equipment Status

1
15/8, 
15:00

ARU-20 Tabou Manta 2020 Not on list Fanatic Falcon 115 LT
Approved

2
16/8 

14:00
FRA-171 7.5 sail Masttop ripped out Similar 7.5, FRA-1052

Approved

3
17/8 

17:00

TUR-999
0

Severne 7.8 Ripped Lofsail Racing Blade 7.8
Approved

4
18/8 

09:00

TUR-464
6

7.0 and 7.7 sail Batten sleeve, mast sleeve NP RS:Racing 7.0 and 7.7 sail
Approved

5
18/8 

09:00

TUR-107
0

7.7 sail Pannel ripped 2020 Warp Doutone 7.7, sailor 80
Approved

6

7

8

9

10

 The Jury Chairman               Signature   
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 The Jury Chairman               Signature   
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