Event: IFCA Junior Youth and Master World Championships	Organizing authority: TWT Group		
Venue: Alacati, Cesme, Turkey	Date: 14-21 August 2022	Notice:	Posting time: 19/8/2022 , 9h30

Equipment Change Log

Starting from the scheduled time on the listed parties and witnesses shall stay at disposition of the Jury to discuss the hearings referring to facts occurred in the present races. In Slalom, protests and requests for redress shall be made orally immediately following the heat in which the incident occurred. The Jury may communicate its decision orally.

Case	Date	SailNr	Old Equipment	Reason	New Equipment	Status
1	15/8, 15:00	ARU-20	Tabou Manta 2020	Not on list	Fanatic Falcon 115 LT	Approved
2	16/8 14:00	FRA-171	7.5 sail	Masttop ripped out	Similar 7.5, FRA-1052	Approved
3	17/8 17:00	TUR-999 0	Severne 7.8	Ripped	Lofsail Racing Blade 7.8	Approved
4	18/8 09:00	TUR-464 6	7.0 and 7.7 sail	Batten sleeve, mast sleeve	NP RS:Racing 7.0 and 7.7 sail	Approved
5	18/8 09:00	TUR-107 0	7.7 sail	Pannel ripped	2020 Warp Doutone 7.7, sailor 80	Approved
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

11			